
1 CAP22UG416333 ABDUL NAHEEL THANGAL C 4

2 CAP22UG324663 ABDUL RAHIMAN P T 4

3 CAP22UG348005 ABDULLA MUHAMMED ABDURAHIMAN M 4

4 CAP22UG352350 ADHIL A 2

5 CAP22UG387042 ADIL M K 4

6 CAP22UG354315 ADIL MUHAMMED K K 1

7 CAP22UG331696 ADITHYAN S J 2

8 CAP22UG332577 ADITHYAN S S 4

9 CAP22UG390598 AFRA N K 4

10 CAP22UG324489 AMJATH KHAN P C 4

11 CAP22UG357302 ANOOD C 4

12 CAP22UG334723 ASIM FARHAN 2

13 CAP22UG351245 AYANA T K 4

14 CAP22UG346031 BINSHAD O M 2

15 CAP22UG368314 DRISYA SIV S 4

16 CAP22UG383884 FATHIMA V 4

17 CAP22UG380958 FIDHA FATHIMA 4

18 CAP22UG390911 HADEEM CK 4

19 CAP22UG323990 HAYA THABISH T S 4

20 CAP22UG338141 HIBA FATHIMA 4

21 CAP22UG376305 HISANA THASLEEM K.M. 4

22 CAP22UG321791 JOLSNA C P 4

23 CAP22UG411014 LUBINA FATHIMA SUBEER 4

24 CAP22UG423111 MOHAMMED LUBIB 4

25 CAP22UG367845 MUHAMMAD K 4

26 CAP22UG368057 MUHAMMAD SHAMAL MP 1

27 CAP22UG332606 MUHAMMAD SHAMIL 2

28 CAP22UG329053 MUHAMMED FAMIS 2
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29 CAP22UG415207 MUHAMMED FIJAS P 4

30 CAP22UG340685 MUHAMMED HISHAM M 4

31 CAP22UG414288 MUHAMMED IRFAN P 4

32 CAP22UG375174 MUHAMMED JIFAN C K 2

33 CAP22UG340706 MUHAMMED NIYAS P 4

34 CAP22UG404316 MUHAMMED RISHAL 4

35 CAP22UG348943 MUHAMMED SHAMEEM K K 4

36 CAP22UG422129 MUHAMMED THENSEEH 2

37 CAP22UG303529 NASRI FATHIMA 4

38 CAP22UG365204 NAYIF VP 2

39 CAP22UG367517 NESIL MUHAMMED M M 4

40 CAP22UG414558 NUSRIN FARHATH O V 4

41 CAP22UG322378 RAIED K K 4

42 CAP22UG369762 RASHA FATHIMA 2

43 CAP22UG331871 RITHIKA J R 4

44 CAP22UG332939 SAFNAS EK 4

45 CAP22UG367530 SANDRA GOPI 4

46 CAP22UG343804 SHAHABA BASHEER 4

47 CAP22UG321171 SHAHANA SHERIN K K 4

48 CAP22UG369404 SHAMMAS 2

49 CAP22UG415984 SHIFANA A K 2

50 CAP22UG365919 SHIFANA C 4

51 CAP22UG324678 SHIFNA P 4

Tutor HOD Principal



a



1 CAP22UG390442 ADIL SHAFEEQ P V

2 CAP22UG341458 AFEEDA A K

3 CAP22UG343836 AJMAL P T

4 CAP22UG415369 AJNAS N T

5 CAP22UG316596 ASWANTH T

6 CAP22UG303243 BHAVANA RAJU S R

7 CAP22UG390790 FATHIMA T

8 CAP22UG407004 FEBIN SHAS

9 CAP22UG382509 ISMAYIL MIRSHAD K K

10 CAP22UG355089 LUBABA JASMIN

11 CAP22UG374094 MISNAD T

12 CAP22UG357239 MUFAS K

13 CAP22UG323457 MUHAMMAD MUHASIN N K

14 CAP22UG388434 MUHAMMAD NIDHAL T P

15 CAP22UG415765 MUHAMMAD SAJAD K K

16 CAP22UG344914 MUHAMMAD SHAHAL

17 CAP22UG334973 MUHAMMAD SHAMIL

18 CAP22UG337256 MUHAMMAD SINAN K V

19 CAP22UG410687 MUHAMMED ADIL P V

20 CAP22UG386646 MUHAMMED FARIS T

21 CAP22UG338926 MUHAMMED FAVAS UBAID

22 CAP22UG385784 MUHAMMED MIDLAJ

23 CAP22UG332888 MUHAMMED NIHAL

24 CAP22UG305124 MUHAMMED NIHAL

25 CAP22UG415423 MUHAMMED NIHAL E

26 CAP22UG355530 MUHAMMED RISHAL

27 CAP22UG401104 MUHAMMED ROSHAN P K

28 CAP22UG391044 MUHAMMED SHANIF

29 CAP22UG356255 MUHAMMED SHIJAS K

30 CAP22UG378111 MUHAMMED SHINAS K

31 CAP22UG410391 MUHAMMED SINAN MC

32 CAP22UG393765 MUHAMMMED SHAFUVAN M M

33 CAP22UG400806 NASIF HANAN

34 CAP22UG418433 RIFANA V P
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35 CAP22UG342722 SHAHABAS N

36 CAP22UG356139 SHAHANA NP

37 CAP22UG317563 SHAMIL SALEEM

38 CAP22UG384097 SREELAKSHMI P

Tutor HOD Principal



1 CAP22UG415801 ABDUL NAFI K

2 CAP22UG303722 ABHIN BABU T

3 CAP22UG306491 ABHINAND TP

4 CAP22UG353597 ABHISHEK S S

5 CAP22UG374575 ADWAIDH KRISHNA

6 CAP22UG389136 AJNAS ABDULLA

7 CAP22UG326414 AKBER V M

8 CAP22UG348404 ALANDEEP

9 CAP22UG342283 ANAMIKA BIJU

10 CAP22UG321932 AYANA N K

11 CAP22UG340603 FAHIMA V

12 CAP22UG308008 FATHIMA FASNA M T

13 CAP22UG368273 FATHIMA HANNA

14 CAP22UG331682 MANASA M

15 CAP22UG384477 MISRIYA M V

16 CAP22UG303825 MUHAMMAD NIHAD P P

17 CAP22UG384281 MUHAMMAD RAHID

18 CAP22UG374212 MUHAMMAD RINSHAD C K

19 CAP22UG325263 MUHAMMAD SAFVAN

20 CAP22UG415343 MUHAMMED ADIL P K

21 CAP22UG416564 MUHAMMED ANFAS T K

22 CAP22UG357433 MUHAMMED IQBAL K K

23 CAP22UG344371 MUHAMMED IRFAN V

24 CAP22UG336249 MUHAMMED ISAL

25 CAP22UG382539 MUHAMMED JASIM

26 CAP22UG416244 MUHAMMED SAFVAN N

27 CAP22UG334391 MUHAMMED SHAMIL

28 CAP22UG341637 MUHAMMED SHANID P M

29 CAP22UG416111 MUHMAMMAD SHAHIN K M
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30 CAP22UG309191 NAFIA MIRSA K M P

31 CAP22UG345452 NASIYA PARVIN

32 CAP22UG308422 NIHANA SHERIN KP

33 CAP22UG349425 NIYAD P

34 CAP22UG361691 NOORFATHIMA P

35 CAP22UG345906 PRANAV B S

36 CAP22UG361813 PUNNYA VINOD

37 CAP22UG397782 RINSHA JALEEL U

38 CAP22UG356236 SANISILA G S

39 CAP22UG333329 SHABNA O P

40 CAP22UG369188 SHAMMAS P V

41 CAP22UG351526 SHARMINA C P

42 CAP22UG377466 SHIHANA SHERIN C

43 CAP22UG398243 SIYAD P T

44 CAP22UG379675 SREYA C

45 CAP22UG348106 SRUTHI C K

46 CAP22UG342535 VISHNU P

47 CAP22UG416024 VYSHAKH K K

Tutor HOD Principal



1 CAP22UG319878 ASHIR M T

2 CAP22UG330289 FAHAD ABDULNASAR T

3 CAP22UG359794 FARSAN ALI C

4 CAP22UG300235 HASARUDDEEN

5 CAP22UG375155 MUHAMMAD ABDUL KAREEM

6 CAP22UG321866 MUHAMMAD IJAS M

7 CAP22UG324167 MUHAMMED ADIL K T K

8 CAP22UG323992 MUHAMMED ASHIF

9 CAP22UG415496 MUHAMMED FADISH K

10 CAP22UG340155 MUHAMMED HAFIS A M

11 CAP22UG407269 MUHAMMED JASEEM

12 CAP22UG413826 MUHAMMED JASIM N K

13 CAP22UG389586 MUHAMMED MUSFIR

14 CAP22UG419011 MUHAMMED NISAM

15 CAP22UG375978 MUHAMMED O K

16 CAP22UG333326 MUHAMMED SINAN P

17 CAP22UG318560 MUHAMMED SIYAD K K

18 CAP22UG340104 NAFIH P K

19 CAP22UG366037 NIHAL

20 CAP22UG324315 RAJNAS K

21 CAP22UG393714 SHAHABAS C K

22 CAP22UG369604 SHANIF C

23 CAP22UG409912 SHIHAB K V
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1 CAP22UG334883
ADITHA KRISHNA N P

2 CAP22UG304193
AMAYA S B

3 CAP22UG304059
AMEGHA N S

4 CAP22UG371232
HAFIS MUHAMMAD .MC

5 CAP22UG321394
HANA LATHEEF R

6 CAP22UG321060
LADEETHA ASHRAF

7 CAP22UG356800
MINHAJ R

8 CAP22UG336128
MOHAMMED THWAYYIB C K

9 CAP22UG384446
MUHAMMED IQTHIYAR

10 CAP22UG337917
RAFNA

11 CAP22UG423211
SAHAL MUHAMMED O M

12 CAP22UG401844
SAJEER P M

13 CAP22UG413225
SHAHINA SHAIKH

14 CAP22UG354674
SUHAILA P
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1 CAP22UG378968 ABCIN YUSUF P K

2 CAP22UG417122 ABHAY K

3 CAP22UG328169 ADEEB RASI P K

4 CAP22UG326215 AFLAH V P

5 CAP22UG390835 DILSHAD N P

6 CAP22UG395718 EBIN SYMON

7 CAP22UG316694 FATHIMA NAHLA

8 CAP22UG397303 FATHIMA SENHA M

9 CAP22UG392288 ISMAIL T T

10 CAP22UG312913 MUHAMMAD RISHAM U C

11 CAP22UG301776 MUHAMMED AFTHAH A S

12 CAP22UG415774 MUHAMMED FARHAN

13 CAP22UG310950 MUHAMMED IRFAN A

14 CAP22UG381762 MUHAMMED SABEEH

15 CAP22UG326082 MUHAMMED SAFWAN AHAMMED A

16 CAP22UG341080 MUHAMMED SAJAD K

17 CAP22UG350492 MUHSINA P

18 CAP22UG417111 ROHITH C

19 CAP22UG395030 SARATH K C

20 CAP22UG322843 SAYYED MOHAMMAD ADHIL JIFIRI THANGAL

21 CAP22UG361504 SHABIN DANISH BIN SAMEER

22 CAP22UG398416 SHYAM RAJESH

23 CAP22UG382058 SIDHARTH N K

24 CAP22UG346186 SREELAKSHMI L S

Tutor HOD Principal
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1 CAP22UG423577 AASIL SHAJITH C H

2 CAP22UG417897 ABDUL BASITH M P

3 CAP22UG379582 ANANA SHERIN A S

4 CAP22UG357929 ANUPAMA R S

5 CAP22UG415857 ANUPRIYA M

6 CAP22UG414929 FARHANA

7 CAP22UG365467 FATHIMA NAHALA

8 CAP22UG329748 FATHIMA NOURI K

9 CAP22UG306299 FATHIMA SHERIN P V

10 CAP22UG328468 FATHIMATH MAJIDA V C M

11 CAP22UG323237 FATHIMATHUL ARSHINA K K

12 CAP22UG322647 FATHIMATHUL RASMIYA K K

13 CAP22UG356070 FIDA FATHIMA T M

14 CAP22UG335827 FIDHA FATHIMA

15 CAP22UG422557 FIDHA FATHIMA K M

16 CAP22UG339225 HANNA FATHIMA N

17 CAP22UG305704 HIBA FATHIMA H T

18 CAP22UG343267 HIBA SHERIN V K

19 CAP22UG398022 HISANA N

20 CAP22UG415962 JASIR MUHAMMAD K V

21 CAP22UG398595 LUBAIBA GAFOOR MC

22 CAP22UG423303 LULU SHIFANA K

23 CAP22UG423705 MISNA A S

24 CAP22UG403610 MUHAMMAD SHAHAL M K

25 CAP22UG412651 MUHAMMAD SHANAS T K

26 CAP22UG337140 MUHAMMAD YASEEN M K

27 CAP22UG384341 MUHAMMED JASIM C

28 CAP22UG415335 MUHAMMED SHAHUL K

29 CAP22UG415436 MUHAMMED SUHAIL
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30 CAP22UG386840 MUHZINA T M

31 CAP22UG328916 NAJIYA FATHIMA M M

32 CAP22UG329024 NIRANJANA G

33 CAP22UG395493 RAHIL

34 CAP22UG381869 RIHANA FATHIMA N T

35 CAP22UG357871 RINSIYA NASRI P K

36 CAP22UG322249 RISHNA P

37 CAP22UG361497 RIYA FATHIMA M R

38 CAP22UG345014 SADHIKA S

39 CAP22UG339199 SAHLA SIRAJ

40 CAP22UG338350 SALMIYA NAYIMA K

41 CAP22UG308352 SARIGA K

42 CAP22UG351719 SHAAN S SIYO

43 CAP22UG315961 SHEBINA SHERIN

44 CAP22UG338126 SUMAYYA T

Tutor HOD Principal



1 CAP22UG316798 AADIL JAHAN

2 CAP22UG304701 ABHINAV. S. B

3 CAP22UG325379 ALTHAF A K

4 CAP22UG421258 AYISHA ALMAS

5 CAP22UG372527 DEEPAK DEV

6 CAP22UG318936 FARHANA SHERIN

7 CAP22UG319188 GOPIKA N K

8 CAP22UG328716 GOURINANDANA P M

9 CAP22UG420942 JUNAIRA K

10 CAP22UG417056 MUHAMMAD MITHLAJ P K

11 CAP22UG333185 MUHAMMAD SAYIS

12 CAP22UG362246 MUHAMMED AJMAL E T

13 CAP22UG348466 MUHAMMED ASLAM

14 CAP22UG325314 MUHAMMED ATHIF K

15 CAP22UG321883 MUHAMMED SHAMIL T K

16 CAP22UG314411 MUHZINA C K

17 CAP22UG346340 NAFIYA P P M

18 CAP22UG339353 NAJIF RAHMAN K

19 CAP22UG315369 RAIHANA

20 CAP22UG322668 RIYA FATHIMA

21 CAP22UG351313 RUBI FATHIMA K

22 CAP22UG322042 SAHIRA P S

23 CAP22UG381724 SANA FATHIMA T

24 CAP22UG396616 SAYANA S

25 CAP22UG373913 SHADIMA NOURIN T M

26 CAP22UG345031 SHAMIL KUNHAMMED

27 CAP22UG320112 SNEHITHA T P

28 CAP22UG328822 SWAFIYA JANNATH

29 CAP22UG312604 THEJASWINI
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1 ABDUL NAHEEL THANGAL 4

2 ABDULRAHIMAN PT 4

3 ABDULLA MUHAMMAD 4

4 ADHIL A 2

5 ADHIL MK 4

6 ADHIL MUHAMMAD KK 1

7 ADITHYAN SJ 2

8 ADITHYAN SS 4

9 AFRA NK 4

10 AMJADH KHAN PC 4

11 ANOOD C 4

12 ASIM FARHAN 2

13 AYANA TK 4

14 BINSHAD OM 2

15 DRISHYA SIV 4

16 FATHIMA V 4

17 FIDHA FATHIMA 4

18 HADEEM CK 4

19 HAYA TABISH 4

20 HIBA FATHIMA 4

21 HISANA THASLEEM 4

JOLSNA 4

LUBINA FATHIMA 4

MUHAMMAD LUBAIB 4
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MUHAMMAD K 4

MUHAMMAD SHAMAL MP 1

MUHAMMAD SHAMIL 2

MUHAMMAD FAMIS 2

MUHAMMAD FIJAS 4

MUHAMMAD HISHAM M 4

MUHAMMAD IRFAN P 4

MUHAMMAD JIFAN CK 2

MUHAMMAD NIYAS P 4

MUHAMMAD RISHAL 4

MUHAMMAD SHAMEEM KK 4

MUHAMMAD THANSEEH 2

NASRI FATHIMA 4

NAYIF VP 2

NESIL MUHAMMAD MM 4

NUSRIN FARHATH OV 4

RAIED KK 4

RASHA FATHIMA 2

RITHIKA JR 4

SAFNAS EK 4

SANDRA GOPI 4

SHAHABA BASHEER 4

SHAHANA SHERIN KK 4

SHAMMAS 2

SHIFANA AK 2

SHIFANA C 4

SHIFNA P 4



Total
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ECONOMI

CS
1 CAP22UG416333 ABDUL NAHEEL THANGAL C 13 14 18 19 11

2 CAP22UG324663 ABDUL RAHIMAN P T 13 13 17 19 4

3 CAP22UG348005 ABDULLA MUHAMMED ABDURAHIMAN M13 14 18 19 10

4 CAP22UG352350 ADHIL A 12 12 10 17 14

5 CAP22UG387042 ADIL M K 13 14 19 19 18

6 CAP22UG354315 ADIL MUHAMMED K K 8 11 8 16 4

7 CAP22UG331696 ADITHYAN S J 12 12 9 17 9

8 CAP22UG332577 ADITHYAN S S 13 14 18 20 18

9 CAP22UG390598 AFRA N K 14 14 17 20 12

10 CAP22UG324489 AMJATH KHAN P C 14 14 18 20 15

11 CAP22UG357302 ANOOD C 14 13 20 20 17

12 CAP22UG334723 ASIM FARHAN 12 13 17 17 10

13 CAP22UG351245 AYANA T K 15 14 18 20 15

14 CAP22UG346031 BINSHAD O M 13 12 15 17 5

15 CAP22UG368314 DRISYA SIV S 14 14 18 20 17

16 CAP22UG383884 FATHIMA V 13 14 19 20 15

17 CAP22UG380958 FIDHA FATHIMA 14 14 19 20 15

18 CAP22UG390911 HADEEM CK 13 14 18 20 9

19 CAP22UG323990 HAYA THABISH T S 13 14 17 20 6

20 CAP22UG338141 HIBA FATHIMA 12 13 19 20 15

21 CAP22UG376305 HISANA THASLEEM K.M. 14 14 19 20 13

22 CAP22UG321791 JOLSNA C P 14 14 20 20 17

23 CAP22UG411014 LUBINA FATHIMA SUBEER 13 14 19 20 15

24 CAP22UG423111 MOHAMMED LUBIB 14 13 20 20 19

25 CAP22UG367845 MUHAMMAD K 12 14 15 20 12

26 CAP22UG368057 MUHAMMAD SHAMAL MP 11 11 9 16 11

27 CAP22UG332606 MUHAMMAD SHAMIL 13 12 15 17 8

28 CAP22UG329053 MUHAMMED FAMIS 14 12 8 17 14

29 CAP22UG415207 MUHAMMED FIJAS P 14 14 11 18 5

30 CAP22UG340685 MUHAMMED HISHAM M 13 13 11 18 6

31 CAP22UG414288 MUHAMMED IRFAN P 12 13 11 18 6

32 CAP22UG375174 MUHAMMED JIFAN C K 11 12 9 17 5

33 CAP22UG340706 MUHAMMED NIYAS P 13 14 15 20 11

34 CAP22UG404316 MUHAMMED RISHAL 12 14 12 19 7

35 CAP22UG348943 MUHAMMED SHAMEEM K K 13 14 20 18 5

36 CAP22UG422129 MUHAMMED THENSEEH 11 12 17 17 7

37 CAP22UG303529 NASRI FATHIMA 14 14 17 20 15

38 CAP22UG365204 NAYIF VP 12 14 15 16 4

39 CAP22UG367517 NESIL MUHAMMED M M 12 13 17 19 8

40 CAP22UG414558 NUSRIN FARHATH O V 14 14 16 19 11

41 CAP22UG322378 RAIED K K 13 14 19 19 14
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42 CAP22UG369762 RASHA FATHIMA 13 13 18 17 10

43 CAP22UG331871 RITHIKA J R 15 14 19 20 15

44 CAP22UG332939 SAFNAS EK 13 13 16 20 11

45 CAP22UG367530 SANDRA GOPI 14 14 20 20 16

46 CAP22UG343804 SHAHABA BASHEER 14 14 16 20 18

47 CAP22UG321171 SHAHANA SHERIN K K 14 14 20 20 17

48 CAP22UG369404 SHAMMAS 12 12 10 17 7

49 CAP22UG415984 SHIFANA A K 13 12 16 18 11

50 CAP22UG365919 SHIFANA C 14 13 18 20 12

51 CAP22UG324678 SHIFNA P 14 13 20 20 17


